
Sorte: Pavlova Quartett

Artikelnummer: 16467

Zutaten: Zucker, Eiweiß, Salz.

Grammatur: 160g

MHD: 3 Monate nach Produktion

Nährwerte:

Ø NÄHRWERTE
Brennwert

Fett
davon gesättigte 
Fettsäuren
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Eiweiß
Salz

in 100g
1601kJ

(382kcal)
0,0g

0,0g
89,2g
89,0g

4,9g
0,20g
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